

BULOKE'S BEST LAWN AND BEFORE AND AFTER RESIDENTIAL YARD MAINTENANCE PHOTO COMPETITION

JLOKE Re council	Office Use Only Records Department	File No:	Document No:		
OMPETITIO	ON DETAILS:				

As part of Buloke Shire Council's Flood Recovery, we are asking members living in the community of Buloke to submit photos for entry to a competition in two categories.

Images containing an identifiable person will not be accepted. Take care to avoid including prominant external features of your residence visable to the public in your photo for privacy purposes.

ENTRANT DETAILS:						
lame:						
Address of residence featured in the competition:						
Postal address (if different from above):						
Contact phone number:						
mail address:						
NTRANT CATEGORY:						

Choose one or both categories.

Best maintained residential lawn photo.

Best before and after residential yard maintenance photo.

AUTHORISATION

I confirm that I give my consent for the use of my image/s to be entered into the `Buloke Shire Council's Best Lawn and Before and After Yard Maintenance Photo Competition' and for use of these photos under the terms and conditions.

Buloke Shire Council reserves the right to refuse entry if the entry does not meet these terms and conditions.

I have read, understood and agree to the terms of condition of entry for the `Buloke Shire Council's Best Lawn and Before and After Yard Maintenance Photo Competition' 2023. I agree to Buloke Shire Council contacting me and verifying that the location of the residence where the lawn and yard is featured in the photo is in the Buloke Shire, and that the entrant is the landholder or occupant.

Signature:			
		_	
Date:			

Please attach this entry form and photos and email to: buloke@buloke.vic.gov.au

You can also drop your entry form and photos on a USB stick into Customer Service 367 Broadway, Wycheproof VIC 3527. Photos will be downloaded from the stick and returned to you.

Please note: Photographs are stored as part of the photographic library maintained by the Buloke Shire Council. Unless consent is withdrawn by the subject, the Buloke Shire Council assumes consent to use the photograph for the stated purposes for an indefinite period.